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2017 Marauder Invitational for High Schools- 9th Annual

hosted by McMaster Marauders XC

- 10/4/2017 Wed. Oct 4th @ Churchill Park, Hamilton10/4/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 4 BOYS  Junior 5K  Run
Start @ 12:10pm

Conditions: windy, cloudy, 24°C

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 4

AVG/KM

1 DUNDAS VALLEY 70 8-18-21-23 40-53 1:19:32 1:0819:533:59

2 ABBEY PARK HS 88 11-14-27-36 50-90 1:20:49 1:3120:134:03

3 BISHOP REDING CSS 97 17-20-29-31 37-38-49-89 1:21:39 5320:254:05

4 BISHOP TONNOS 110 7-10-30-63 73 1:22:40 4:1320:404:08

5 ANCASTER HIGH 113 9-25-35-44 47-57-59 1:22:35 2:1520:394:08

6 HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 159 24-32-39-64 65-82-88-96-97 1:25:56 2:5121:294:18

7 SIR ALLAN MACNAB 167 5-34-60-68 1:26:35 4:3621:394:20

8 ASSUMPTION CSS 187 22-43-46-76 1:28:36 4:4122:094:26

9 BISHOP RYAN 237 33-51-69-84 93 1:33:08 5:2123:174:40

10 OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 240 45-58-67-70 75-78-80-87 1:31:37 1:5422:554:35

11 WESTMOUNT SS 255 19-41-92-103 104 1:37:52 9:1824:284:54

12 JEAN VANIER CSS 279 52-72-74-81 1:36:32 2:5724:084:50

13 CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 352 62-83-102-105 1:48:12 7:0327:035:25

14 W. ROSS MACDONALD 419 95-106-108-110 2:06:32 7:1331:386:20

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

545 Koen Lytle ROBERT BATEMAN HS 17:5911 J1 3:36

400 Ethan Stuart IROQUOIS RIDGE 18:1412 J2 3:39

735 Liam Yoell WESTDALE SS 18:5113 J3 3:47

724 Tobias Bischoff-Hada WESTDALE SS 18:5824 J4 3:48

568 Michael Barry SIR ALLAN MACNAB 19:0215 J5 3:49

733 Noah Mulkewich WESTDALE SS 19:0236 J6 3:49

194 Daniel Parchem BISHOP TONNOS 19:0417 J7 3:49

303 Logan Yates DUNDAS VALLEY 19:0618 J8 3:50

46 Kyle Mandryk ANCASTER HIGH 19:2619 J9 3:54

196 Anthony Scaduto BISHOP TONNOS 19:29210 J10 3:54

10 Connor Bosy ABBEY PARK HS 19:31111 J11 3:55

319 Brady Afelskie GARTH WEBB SS 19:33112 J12 3:55

437 Jacob Amaral MILTON DHS 19:41113 J13 3:56

22 Kyle McKenzie ABBEY PARK HS 19:41214 J14 3:57

464 Aidan Donen NOTRE DAME 19:42115 J15 3:57

443 Michael Vietri MILTON DHS 19:55216 J16 3:59

135 Peter Croteau BISHOP REDING CSS 19:59117 J17 4:00

297 Gerrit Oldejaans DUNDAS VALLEY 20:02218 J18 4:01

746 Sammy Dods WESTMOUNT SS 20:02119 J19 4:01

132 Jayden Chan BISHOP REDING CSS 20:06220 J20 4:02

295 Doug Linkert DUNDAS VALLEY 20:10321 J21 4:02

105 Dante Roselli ASSUMPTION CSS 20:11122 J22 4:03

288 Jayden Heidebrecht DUNDAS VALLEY 20:14423 J23 4:03

363 Carson Barnard HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 20:27124 J24 4:06

53 Matthew Stephen ANCASTER HIGH 20:30225 J25 4:06

28 Ben Welch ALDERSHOT HS 20:32126 J26 4:07

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



10/4/2017

Page 2 of 9

2017 Marauder Invitational for High Schools- 9th Annual

hosted by McMaster Marauders XC

- 10/4/2017 Wed. Oct 4th @ Churchill Park, Hamilton10/4/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

9 Arvin Bal ABBEY PARK HS 20:35327 J27 4:07

453 Jack Stevenson NELSON HS 20:37128 J28 4:08

131 Griffin Bull BISHOP REDING CSS 20:42329 J29 4:09

190 Jacob Heathfield BISHOP TONNOS 20:50330 J30 4:10

129 Ethan Bizi BISHOP REDING CSS 20:52431 J31 4:11

368 Ibrahim Iftikhar HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 20:56232 J32 4:12

159 Jacob Dimatteo BISHOP RYAN 20:56133 J33 4:12

569 Leikeze Cheruiyot SIR ALLAN MACNAB 20:58234 J34 4:12

48 Yash Matharu ANCASTER HIGH 20:58335 J35 4:12

23 Jack Stokes ABBEY PARK HS 21:02436 J36 4:13

136 Ethan Currie BISHOP REDING CSS 21:04537 J37 4:13

147 Ronan Tracey BISHOP REDING CSS 21:08638 J38 4:14

365 Luke D'Ambrosi HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 21:15339 J39 4:15

296 Zack McDonald DUNDAS VALLEY 21:24540 M40 4:17

747 Graden Hodgins WESTMOUNT SS 21:30241 S41 4:18

472 Connor Pink NOTRE DAME 21:31242 J42 4:19

102 Lucas Martin ASSUMPTION CSS 21:36243 J43 4:20

42 David Chung ANCASTER HIGH 21:41444 J44 4:21

527 Oliver Terwindt OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 21:45145 J45 4:21

94 Alex Bryer ASSUMPTION CSS 21:57346 J46 4:24

41 Troy Bowden ANCASTER HIGH 21:58547 J47 4:24

223 Salvatore Curto CORPUS CHRISTI 22:09148 J48 4:26

142 Lucas Humphries BISHOP REDING CSS 22:12749 J49 4:27

15 Val Fesenko ABBEY PARK HS 22:14550 J50 4:27

163 Joshua Johnson BISHOP RYAN 22:17251 J51 4:28

421 Tyler White JEAN VANIER CSS 22:20152 J52 4:28

286 Lucas Brooks DUNDAS VALLEY 22:24653 J53 4:29

595 Nicholas Matusiak ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 22:30154 J54 4:30

391 Nael Ashraf IROQUOIS RIDGE 22:33255 J55 4:31

29 Callum Williams ALDERSHOT HS 22:34256 J56 4:31

54 Paul Stephen ANCASTER HIGH 22:35657 J57 4:31

511 Matthew Day OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 22:37258 J58 4:32

51 Sam Mills ANCASTER HIGH 22:39759 J59 4:32

570 Keaun Clarke SIR ALLAN MACNAB 22:57360 J60 4:36

324 Hayden Chan GARTH WEBB SS 22:59261 J61 4:36

231 Zachary Bogert CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 23:02162 J62 4:37

185 Tiago Brum BISHOP TONNOS 23:17463 J63 4:40

369 Azeem Khan HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 23:18464 J64 4:40

380 Tony Tan HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 23:20565 J65 4:40

469 Ethan Lynn NOTRE DAME 23:26366 J66 4:42

510 Sebastian D'Amico OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 23:36367 J67 4:44

571 Jacob Horncastle SIR ALLAN MACNAB 23:38468 J68 4:44

156 Brayden Bourgeois BISHOP RYAN 23:38369 J69 4:44

532 Nicholas Winslow OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 23:39470 J70 4:44

258 Ewan DelaPaz DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 24:17171 J71 4:52

414 Ammar Khan JEAN VANIER CSS 24:22272 J72 4:53

193 Dylan Monson BISHOP TONNOS 24:28573 J73 4:54

416 Isaiah MacKay JEAN VANIER CSS 24:33374 J74 4:55

507 Matthew Burnes OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 24:37575 J75 4:56

95 Kris Collins ASSUMPTION CSS 24:52476 J76 4:59

83 Aidan Olson APPLEBY COLLEGE 24:58177 J77 5:00

529 Thomas Verth OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 25:04678 J78 5:01
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26 David Burthenshaw ALDERSHOT HS 25:09379 J79 5:02

526 Matthew Smales OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 25:16780 J80 5:04

419 Liam Sison JEAN VANIER CSS 25:17481 J81 5:04

375 Subhaan Rana HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 25:21682 J82 5:05

238 Jack Lacy CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 26:02283 J83 5:13

170 Cameron Volek BISHOP RYAN 26:17484 J84 5:16

259 Jeffrey Hayman DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 26:20285 J85 5:16

261 Liam O'Gorman DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 26:28386 J86 5:18

533 Sebastian Winslow OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 26:32887 J87 5:19

378 Adam Shenker HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 26:33788 J88 5:19

145 Neven Patrk BISHOP REDING CSS 26:42889 J89 5:21

20 Matteus Nouwens ABBEY PARK HS 26:47690 J90 5:22

331 Bilaal Kazi GARTH WEBB SS 26:51391 J91 5:23

749 Dariche Nguyen WESTMOUNT SS 27:00392 J92 5:24

165 Luke Kolenc BISHOP RYAN 27:06593 J93 5:26

705 Joffre Du Preez WATERDOWN DHS 27:18194 J94 5:28

676 Liam Howell W. ROSS MACDONALD 27:51195 J95 5:35

370 Nate MacKay HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 27:54896 J96 5:35

362 Ahmed Al Samarrie HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 27:56997 J97 5:35

660 Alex Fitzgerald T.A. BLAKELOCK HS 27:56198 J98 5:36

596 Goncalo Morais ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 27:59299 J99 5:36

425 Alex Szertes LIVING HOPE CS 28:181100 J100 5:40

86 Matthew Wilk APPLEBY COLLEGE 28:192101 J101 5:40

240 Joseph Sadgrove CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 29:033102 J102 5:49

748 Jasper Kan WESTMOUNT SS 29:204103 J103 5:52

750 Nick Perrow WESTMOUNT SS 29:295104 J104 5:54

237 Mohammed Ismail CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 30:054105 J105 6:01

672 Caleb Arndt W. ROSS MACDONALD 30:222106 J106 6:05

566 Owen Roach SALTFLEET DHS 31:371107 J107 6:20

675 Jordan Heard W. ROSS MACDONALD 33:153108 J108 6:39

565 Shawn McVittie SALTFLEET DHS 34:482109 J109 6:58

682 Owen Parkin W. ROSS MACDONALD 35:044110 J110 7:01
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SCORE: PLACE:DUNDAS VALLEY 70 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Logan Yates 303 19:068-8 3:50 6:09J

Gerrit Oldejaans 297 20:0218-18 4:01 6:27J

Doug Linkert 295 20:1021-21 4:02 6:30J

Jayden Heidebrecht 288 20:1423-23 4:03 6:31J

=====================================================================================
Zack McDonald 296 21:2440-40 4:17 6:54M

Lucas Brooks 286 22:2453-53 4:29 7:13J

19:53Top 4 Average Time:1:19:32Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 3:59 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:24

1 - 24 Split:1:081 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ABBEY PARK HS 88 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Connor Bosy 10 19:3111-11 3:55 6:17J

Kyle McKenzie 22 19:4114-14 3:57 6:21J

Arvin Bal 9 20:3527-27 4:07 6:38J

Jack Stokes 23 21:0236-36 4:13 6:47J

=====================================================================================
Val Fesenko 15 22:1450-50 4:27 7:10J

Matteus Nouwens 20 26:4790-90 5:22 8:38J

20:13Top 4 Average Time:1:20:49Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:03 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:31

1 - 24 Split:1:311 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:BISHOP REDING CSS 97 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Peter Croteau 135 19:5917-17 4:00 6:26J

Jayden Chan 132 20:0620-20 4:02 6:29J

Griffin Bull 131 20:4229-29 4:09 6:40J

Ethan Bizi 129 20:5231-31 4:11 6:43J

=====================================================================================
Ethan Currie 136 21:0437-37 4:13 6:47J

Ronan Tracey 147 21:0838-38 4:14 6:49J

Lucas Humphries 142 22:1249-49 4:27 7:09J

Neven Patrk 145 26:4289-89 5:21 8:36J

20:25Top 4 Average Time:1:21:39Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:05 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:35

1 - 24 Split:531 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:BISHOP TONNOS 110 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Daniel Parchem 194 19:047-7 3:49 6:09J

Anthony Scaduto 196 19:2910-10 3:54 6:17J

Jacob Heathfield 190 20:5030-30 4:10 6:43J

Tiago Brum 185 23:1763-63 4:40 7:30J

=====================================================================================
Dylan Monson 193 24:2873-73 4:54 7:53J

20:40Top 4 Average Time:1:22:40Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:08 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:40

1 - 24 Split:4:131 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:ANCASTER HIGH 113 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Kyle Mandryk 46 19:269-9 3:54 6:16J

Matthew Stephen 53 20:3025-25 4:06 6:36J

Yash Matharu 48 20:5835-35 4:12 6:45J

David Chung 42 21:4144-44 4:21 6:59J

=====================================================================================
Troy Bowden 41 21:5847-47 4:24 7:05J

Paul Stephen 54 22:3557-57 4:31 7:17J

Sam Mills 51 22:3959-59 4:32 7:18J

20:39Top 4 Average Time:1:22:35Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:08 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:39

1 - 24 Split:2:151 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 159 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Carson Barnard 363 20:2724-24 4:06 6:35J

Ibrahim Iftikhar 368 20:5632-32 4:12 6:45J

Luke D'Ambrosi 365 21:1539-39 4:15 6:51J

Azeem Khan 369 23:1864-64 4:40 7:30J

=====================================================================================
Tony Tan 380 23:2065-65 4:40 7:31J

Subhaan Rana 375 25:2182-82 5:05 8:10J

Adam Shenker 378 26:3388-88 5:19 8:33J

Nate MacKay 370 27:5496-96 5:35 8:59J

Ahmed Al Samarrie 362 27:5697-97 5:36 9:00J

21:29Top 4 Average Time:1:25:56Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:18 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:55

1 - 24 Split:2:511 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:SIR ALLAN MACNAB 167 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Michael Barry 568 19:025-5 3:49 6:08J

Leikeze Cheruiyot 569 20:5834-34 4:12 6:45J

Keaun Clarke 570 22:5760-60 4:36 7:24J

Jacob Horncastle 571 23:3868-68 4:44 7:37J

=====================================================================================
21:39Top 4 Average Time:1:26:35Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:20 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:59

1 - 24 Split:4:361 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ASSUMPTION CSS 187 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Dante Roselli 105 20:1122-22 4:03 6:30J

Lucas Martin 102 21:3643-43 4:20 6:58J

Alex Bryer 94 21:5746-46 4:24 7:04J

Kris Collins 95 24:5276-76 4:59 8:01J

=====================================================================================
22:09Top 4 Average Time:1:28:36Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:26 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:08

1 - 24 Split:4:411 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:BISHOP RYAN 237 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Jacob Dimatteo 159 20:5633-33 4:12 6:45J

Joshua Johnson 163 22:1751-51 4:28 7:11J

Brayden Bourgeois 156 23:3869-69 4:44 7:37J

Cameron Volek 170 26:1784-84 5:16 8:28J

=====================================================================================
Luke Kolenc 165 27:0693-93 5:26 8:44J

23:17Top 4 Average Time:1:33:08Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:40 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:30

1 - 24 Split:5:211 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 240 10TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Oliver Terwindt 527 21:4545-45 4:21 7:01J

Matthew Day 511 22:3758-58 4:32 7:17J

Sebastian D'Amico 510 23:3667-67 4:44 7:36J

Nicholas Winslow 532 23:3970-70 4:44 7:37J

=====================================================================================
Matthew Burnes 507 24:3775-75 4:56 7:56J

Thomas Verth 529 25:0478-78 5:01 8:05J

Matthew Smales 526 25:1680-80 5:04 8:08J

Sebastian Winslow 533 26:3287-87 5:19 8:33J

22:55Top 4 Average Time:1:31:37Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:35 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:23

1 - 24 Split:1:541 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:WESTMOUNT SS 255 11TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Sammy Dods 746 20:0219-19 4:01 6:27J

Graden Hodgins 747 21:3041-41 4:18 6:56S

Dariche Nguyen 749 27:0092-92 5:24 8:42J

Jasper Kan 748 29:20103-103 5:52 9:27J

=====================================================================================
Nick Perrow 750 29:29104-104 5:54 9:30J

24:28Top 4 Average Time:1:37:52Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:54 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:53

1 - 24 Split:9:181 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:JEAN VANIER CSS 279 12TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Tyler White 421 22:2052-52 4:28 7:12J

Ammar Khan 414 24:2272-72 4:53 7:51J

Isaiah MacKay 416 24:3374-74 4:55 7:55J

Liam Sison 419 25:1781-81 5:04 8:09J

=====================================================================================
24:08Top 4 Average Time:1:36:32Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:50 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:47

1 - 24 Split:2:571 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 352 13TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Zachary Bogert 231 23:0262-62 4:37 7:25J

Jack Lacy 238 26:0283-83 5:13 8:23J

Joseph Sadgrove 240 29:03102-102 5:49 9:22J

Mohammed Ismail 237 30:05105-105 6:01 9:41J

=====================================================================================
27:03Top 4 Average Time:1:48:12Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 5:25 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 8:43

1 - 24 Split:7:031 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:W. ROSS MACDONALD 419 14TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Liam Howell 676 27:5195-95 5:35 8:58J

Caleb Arndt 672 30:22106-106 6:05 9:47J

Jordan Heard 675 33:15108-108 6:39 10:43J

Owen Parkin 682 35:04110-110 7:01 11:18J

=====================================================================================
31:38Top 4 Average Time:2:06:32Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 6:20 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 10:11

1 - 24 Split:7:131 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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